
Gärtnerei

38
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35

37

25

29

10

34

16
21

20

19

17

39

Reithalle

49

13

7

8

9

11

36

15

30
31
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44

40
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Gärtnerei

WfbM

22
45

46

12
13
14
6
7
8
32
36
41
15

9
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43Schnaps

Weidenge�ochtenes

Süßwaren

Feinkost

Weihnachtsdekoration

Holzkunst

Gestricktes 

Alpaka

Holz-Dekoration & Gestricktes

Eulen & Ge�lztes

1
2
3
4
5

16
17
18

Glühwein

Glühwein

Glühwein

Grillhütte

Maroni

Suppenküche

Veggiehütte

Pommes

Wa�eln

Stockbrot 
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Christbaumverkauf

Lebkuchen bemalen

Kinderbetreuung

Bücherbasar

Lagerfeuer 

Bühne

WC

Feuerlöscher

Löschdecke 19
20

21

25
26
27
47
28
29

Kunsthandwerk

WfbM - Eigenprodukte

Gestricktes

Genähtes

Lichtkunst

Holzkunst

Schmuck 

Dekoration Stein/Metall

Gestricktes & Gehäkeltes

Imkereiprodukte

Holzschnitzereien

Cowboyhütte

Getöpfertes & Taschen, rebeutel

Schmuck

Reliefguss

Getöpfertes & Taschen

Kinderbekleidung

Seifen

Gebasteltes (Förderstätte)

Afrikastand

30
31

33

34
35

38
39

6
4

5

28

33

4124
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40

12

47

Standplan Christkindlmarkt 2025

24
42

50

ehem. 
Werkstattladen

44
49

45

23
22

46

Filz

Bücherbasar

Keramik

Heilpädagogische Tagesstätte

Filz- & Sto�e bestickt

Mistelzweige

Drechselei

Futterhäuschen 

48

48 49

37
10

51


